
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

knee 

BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  
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hair 
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ear 
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them in the correct boxes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  arm 

  head 

  leg 

  foot 

  eye 

  toe 

  ear 

  knee 

  hand 

  hair 

  finger 

  shoulder 
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them in the correct boxes 

 

knee 

eye 

head 

arm 

hair 

hand 

shoulder 

finger 

leg 

toe 
foot 

ear 

WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  arm 

  head 

  leg 

  foot 

  eye 

  toe 

  ear 

  knee 

  hand 

  hair 

  finger 

  shoulder 
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the body parts 

WWOORRDD  BBAANNKK  

11..  shoulder 

22..  foot 

33..  finger 

44..  hair 

55..  hand 

66..  toe 

77..  ear 

88..  leg 

99..  head 

1100..  arm 

1111..  knee 

1122..  eye 
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the body parts 

WWOORRDD  BBAANNKK  

11..    shoulder 

22..  foot 

33..  finger 

44..  hair 

55..  hand 

66..  toe 

77..  ear 

88..  leg 

99..  head 

1100..  arm 

1111..  knee 

1122..  eye 

10 

11 

8 

6 

5 

12 

2 

9 

4 

3 
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the body parts vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

5 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. finger 

3. toe 

5. hair 

7. shoulder 

9. knee 

 

Down 

1. leg 

2. foot 

4. ear 

5. head 

6. arm 

8. hand 

10. eye 
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbooddyy  ppaarrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  
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hh__  __rr  hh__  __dd  

__  __rr  

__yy__  

ff__nngg__rr  

sshh__  __lldd__rr  

hh__nndd    

__rrmm  

ll__gg  kknn__  __  

ff__  __tt  

tt__  __  
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbooddyy  ppaarrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  
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hhaaiirr  hheeaadd  

eeaarr  

eeyyee  

ffiinnggeerr  

sshhoouullddeerr  

hhaanndd    

aarrmm  

lleegg  kknneeee  

ffoooott  

ttooee  
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the body parts vocabulary and number the pictures 

11..  lerduhos               ____________ 

22..  ftoo                     ____________ 

33..  nrfgie                   ____________ 

44..  ihra                      ____________ 

55..  hadn                    ____________ 

66..  eto                      ____________ 

77..  aer                       ____________ 

88..  elg                       ____________ 

99..  ahed                    ____________ 

1100.. rma                    ____________ 

1111..   nkee                   ____________ 

1122..   eey                     ____________ 
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the body parts vocabulary and number the pictures 

11..  lerduhos               shoulder 

22..  ftoo                     foot 

33..  nrfgie                   finger 

44..  ihra                      hair 

55..  hadn                    hand 

66..  eto                      toe 

 

77..  aer                       ear 

88..  elg                       leg 

99..  ahed                    head 

1100.. rma                    arm 

1111..   nkee                   knee 

1122..   eey                     eye 
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  nnuummbbeerrss  oonn  tthhee  ppiiccttuurree,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  
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77  

1.  aa)) hand    bb)) hair    cc)) finger    dd)) head 

2.  aa)) ear      bb)) toe       cc)) arm      dd)) leg 

3.  aa)) hand    bb)) head    cc)) arm    dd)) foot 

4.  aa)) hair     bb)) foot     cc)) finger     dd)) leg 

5.  aa)) head     bb)) knee     cc)) leg     dd)) toe 

6.  aa)) shoulder    bb)) eye    cc)) ear    dd)) foot 

7.  aa)) hair     bb)) head     cc)) hand     dd)) leg 

8.  aa)) toe       bb)) leg       cc)) hair       dd)) eye 

9.  aa)) shoulder   bb)) hand   cc)) knee   dd)) toe 

10.  aa)) hand     bb)) arm     cc)) knee     dd)) ear 

11.  aa)) ear      bb)) knee      cc)) eye      dd)) leg 

12.  aa)) eye   bb)) shoulder   cc)) arm   dd)) toe 

 

88  

11  

22  

33  

99  

44  

55  

66  

1111  

1122  

1100  
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  nnuummbbeerrss  oonn  tthhee  ppiiccttuurree,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  
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1.  aa)) hand    bb)) hair    cc)) finger    dd)) head 

2.  aa)) ear      bb)) toe       cc)) arm      dd)) leg 

3.  aa)) hand    bb)) head    cc)) arm    dd)) foot 

4.  aa)) hair     bb)) foot     cc)) finger     dd)) leg 

5.  aa)) head     bb)) knee     cc)) leg     dd)) toe 

6.  aa)) shoulder    bb)) eye    cc)) ear    dd)) foot 

7.  aa)) hair     bb)) head     cc)) hand     dd)) leg 

8.  aa)) toe       bb)) leg       cc)) hair       dd)) eye 

9.  aa)) shoulder   bb)) hand   cc)) knee   dd)) toe 

10.  aa)) hand     bb)) arm     cc)) knee     dd)) ear 

11.  aa)) ear      bb)) knee      cc)) eye      dd)) leg 

12.  aa)) eye   bb)) shoulder   cc)) arm   dd)) toe 

 

88  

11  

22  

33  

99  

44  

55  

66  

1111  

1122  

1100  
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ear 
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BBOODDYY  PPAARRTTSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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head hair 

ear eye 

shoulder arm 

hand finger 

leg knee 

foot toe 
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